FAU 2025-2026:

1.trinn
2.trinn
3.trinn
4.trinn
SFO

5.trinn
6.trinn
7.trinn

Foreldrekontaktar 2025-2026:

1.trinn
1.trinn
2.trinn
2.trinn
3.trinn
3. trinn
4.trinn
4. trinn
5.trinn
5. trinn
6.trinn
6. trinn
7.trinn
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Andreas Skaar

Martine Gudmestad
Camilla Ims Stangeland
Christiane Feed

Mari Sgyland Haland
Edita Bikeliene

Rune Hatteland

Kent Salte

Elisabeth Englund
Camilla Ims Stangeland
Liv Oddny Rosseland
Hanne Maudal Surdal
Lillian Sele

Oddvar Harboe Wiig
Bente Folkvord

Monica Svela Veggeberg
Veronica Ree

Marita Friestad Lykken
Veronika Helen Jakobsen
Malfrid Hannisdal Teigen
Lisa Mari H Rosland

Gry Elin Orstad

90885564
92845556
45285022
48004586
45433393
46383130
92460635
90624500

46503965
45285022
98079810
90648080
99003455
97699620
93089986
91529620
93416809
95911260
99367703
90533077
48252216
98685873

andreas.skaar@gmail.com

martinesjoen@yahoo.no

camilla.imss@gmail.com

frufeed@gmail.com

mari-soyland@hotmail.com

editabug@gmail.com

rhatteland@gmail.com

kent@kleppnett.no

eenglund984@gmail.com

camilla.imss@gmail.com

livi torg@hotmail.com

hanne.maudal@gmail.com
lilliansele@hotmail.com

oddvar.wiig@gmail.com

bentefolkvord@hotmail.com

Monica.svela@hotmail.com
veronica ree@live.no

maritafriestad@hotmail.com

Verosalt1980@gmail.com

Malfrid.teigen@gmail.com
lisahrosland@gmail.com

gryeors@gmail.com
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